
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday April 26 6:30 

#1 Yankees v Sox 

#2 Cardinals v A’s 

 

Thursday April 28 6:30 
#1 Sox v Cardinals 

#2 A’s v Yankees 

 

Tuesday May 3 6:30 

#1 Cardinals v Yankees 

#2 Sox v A’s 

 

Wednesday May 4 

5:30 

#1 Sox v Beauregard 

#2 A’s v Smiths 2 

7:00 

#1 Cardinals v Smiths 3 

#2 Yankees v Smiths 1 

 

Tuesday May 10 6:30 

#1 Sox v Yankees 

#2 A’s v Cardinals  

 

Wednesday May 11 6:30 

#1 Cardinals v Sox 

#2 Yankees v A’s  

 

Tuesday May 17  

5:30 

#1 Smiths 2 v Sox  

#2 Smiths 3 v Yankees   

7:00 

#1 Smiths 1 v Cardinals  

#2 Beauregard v A’s 

 

Thursday May 19 6:30 

#1 Yankees v Cardinals  

#2 A’s v Sox  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday May 23 

5:30 

#1 Sox v Smiths 3 

#2 Yankees v Beauregard 

7:00 

#1 Cardinals v Smiths 2 

#2 A’s v Smiths 1 

 

Tuesday May 24 6:30 

#1 Yankees v Sox 

#2 Cardinals v A’s 

 

Tuesday May 31 6:30 

#1 Sox v Cardinals 

#2 A’s v Yankees 

 

Wednesday June 1 

5:30 

#1 Smiths 3 v A’s 

#2 Smiths 2 v Yankees  

7:00 

#1 Beauregard v Cardinals  

#2 Smiths 1 v A’s  

 

Thursday June 2 6:30 

#1 Cardinals v Yankees 

#2 Sox v A’s 

 

June 6-June 9 

Post Season Tournament TBA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEAGUE NOTES 

The second team listed is the home 

team and shall use the first base 

dugout. 

Time limit 2.5 hours per game. 

Official books, and time are kept in 

bress box 

 

Regular Season Pitching Rules 

Maximum 8 innings per week. 

Maximum 95 pitchers per game 

Pitch count 45-74 must rest 30 

hours 

Pitch count 75-90 must rest 40 

hours 

Pitch count is kept in Press Box 
 

RAIN OUT INFORMATION 

In case of  weather or other conflicts. 

you will be called by an automated 

system from 334-750-2490 with 

cancellation message as well as make 

up information. Decission to cancel 

for weather will not be made prior to 

4:00pm on game day. 

We hope this feature will make 

getting rainout information easier for 

everyone. 

 

2016 Opelika Dixie Boys Baseball Schedule 

TEAMS 

Sox  Jason Rhodes 706-402-0467 

Yankees  Terry Rosenthal   740-2784 
 Cardinals Ben Parr  524-8730 

A’s  Adam Pierce 524-0440 

League President   Missy Martin 705-2490 

League Coordinator    Mark Mitchell 319-0467   

 

 

 

PRACTICE GAMES 

Time Limit: 2.5 Hours 

Pitching Limit: 40 Pitches and/or 2 Innings. 

 

Monday April 25  6:30 

#1 A’s v Yankees 

#2 Sox v Cardinals 

 

 


